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STC

130
91
133
123
104
18
85
80
36

209
171
151
157
111
68
185
205
56
32
199
95
137
203
81
195
19
93
45
211
139
189
43
109
172
63
206
182
102

Prijmeni

Reng
Havel
Pucholt
Gabriel
Lazna
Hurych
Jac
Zlabek
Bares
Pluhacek
Jerie
Pilat
Dolezal
Horbaj
Zamis
Safatik
Tary
Axamit
Hiich
Chalupa
Kédl
Piihoda
Smetana
Trejbal
Soukup
Ryslink
Hurych
Tlusty
Doski
Sykora
Lieberzeit
Kucera
Beranek
Cihlar
Pilat
Svejda
Paradi¢
Posta
Oli¢

Vanocéni béh Trtice

Jméno

Tomas
Filip
Tomas
Petr
Martin
Jakub
Filip
Pavel
Jan
Ales
Marek
Miroslav
Ondre;j
Dusan
Lukas
Jaroslav
Ladislav
Michal
Jan
Petr
Karel
Stépan
Pavel
Jifi
Radek
Michal
Jan
Tomas
Petr
Roman
Jifi
Michal
Michal
Jan
Bofivoj
Ondfej
Michal
Martin
Zdenék

4,6 km

Trtice
26.12.2016

Narozen
A - Muzi do 39 let

1990
1991
1994
1982
1993
1991
2002
1979
1980
1990
1983
1979
1978
1980
1986
2000
1978
1979
2003
1985
1991
2002
1990
1979
1979
1979
1993
1984
1988
1978
1993
1985
1980
1983
2005
1994
1994
1982
1997

Klub

BéZci Slany

ASK ELNA Pocerady
TJ Sokol Unhost’
AC Usti nad Labem
BK Louny

Maratén klub Kladno
ASK Pocerady
Maratén klub Kladno
Maraton klub Kladno
Nové¢ Straseci

SK Hup

Nové Straseci
Pleteny Ujezd

SVP Kladno

Kladno

Rakovnik

Praha

Ruda

AK Louny

Maraton klub Kladno
Maraton klub Kladno
Cerveny Ujezd
Gynekologie Slany
Zatec

Tuchlovice

Kladno

Maraton klub Kladno
Maraton klub Kladno
Bézci Slany

Podkozi

Slany

Maraton klub Kladno
Bézci Slany

Silvini Madshus team
KOB Kladno

TJ Sokol Unhost’
Rakovnik

Praha

A.C. TEPO Kladno

0:16:35
0:17:00
0:17:20
0:17:26
0:17:35
0:17:44
0:18:14
0:18:41
0:18:44
0:18:47
0:18:52
0:19:04
0:19:15
0:19:19
0:19:20
0:20:02
0:20:04
0:20:07
0:20:08
0:20:09
0:20:20
0:20:33
0:20:41
0:20:46
0:20:47
0:20:48
0:20:51
0:20:59
0:21:04
0:21:11
0:21:13
0:21:13
0:21:19
0:21:21
0:21:22
0:21:40
0:21:44
0:21:49
0:21:52



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
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197
40
141
204
60
177
17
212
89
156
201
179
149
125
155
115
175
38
160
128
180
117
146
159
158
169
148

112
21
164
106
26
55
142

110

196
74
44

135
49

126

127
84

168

176

154

Gregor
Melichna
Calta
Stadnik
Herink
Vobora
Zima
Tvrz
Maska
Bartak
Hochmal
Divoky
Pivonka
Bauer
Zeman
Kucera
Valchar
Urbéanek
Skutchan
Hlavsa
Posta
Boril
Trunecek
Myslivec
Stuchlik
Pilat
Waldman

Kupidlovsky

Fikes
Kruba
Czervoniak
Tlusty
Hiich
Matula
Kmet
Hons
Cerny
Gregor
Semelik
Streba
Jedlicka
Vomastek
Hlavsa
Hlavsa
Vin$
Kovarovic
Marek
Dité

Martin 1981
Maté; 2001
Jaroslav 1991
Petr 1978
Tomas 2005
Jifi 1977
Adam 2005
Martin 1982
Robert 1990
Vaclav 1983
Jifi 1985
Vojtéch 1983
Petr 1983
Martin 1977
Jifi 1981
Tomas 1977
Daniel 2002
Michal 1984
Radek 1991
Jifi 2000
Patrik 1997
Jan 1989
Vaclav 1977
Vaclav 1982
FrantiSek 1984
Jaromir 2009
Tomas 1978

B - Muzi 40 -
Daniel 1976
Metodgj 1967
Jaroslav 1972
Josef 1974
Jan 1974
Jan 1973
Stépan 1970
Milan 1967
Pavel 1970
Antonin 1968
Jaroslav 1976
Petr 1969
Jarda 1975
Martin 1974
Milan 1968
Jifi 1976
Martin 1975
Pavel 1969
Lukas 1972
Vaclav 1976
Milan 1967

Kladno

KOB Kladno
Maraton klub Kladno
Rynholec
AK Louny
Kladno

SK Zichovec
Rakovnik
Holysov

SUP Kladno
Nové StrasSeci
Kladno
Zichovec

SK Mlecice
Brejl

SRTG Kladno
Ruda

Bézci Slany
Tttice
Tuchlovice
Trtice

AC Rozdélov
Slany

SVP Kladno
SVP Kladno
KOB Kladno
Slany

49 let

TJ Stodulky
Maraton klub Kladno
Branovsky statek
AVZO Rana
Maraton klub Kladno
BK Louny

Extrém Kladno

Nové Straseci
Maraton klub Kladno
Kladno

Kladno

KOB Kladno

Bézci Slany

A.C. TEPO Kladno
Maraton klub Kladno
Nov¢ StraSeci
Tuchlovice

KOB Kladno

Kladno

Kladno

Srby

0:22:23
0:22:26
0:22:27
0:22:48
0:22:57
0:22:59
0:23:23
0:23:35
0:23:52
0:23:54
0:23:56
0:24:13
0:24:22
0:24:24
0:24:33
0:24:39
0:25:12
0:25:20
0:25:22
0:25:26
0:25:44
0:28:17
0:28:26
0:29:47
0:30:40
0:31:21
0:32:54

0:17:12
0:17:27
0:19:18
0:19:21
0:19:59
0:20:14
0:20:15
0:20:17
0:20:24
0:20:27
0:20:47
0:21:00
0:21:41
0:21:47
0:21:48
0:21:59
0:22:12
0:22:19
0:22:41
0:22:41
0:22:55



22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
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132
165
114
118
54
78
76
174
39
61
190

73
62
66
131
67
178
69
96
94
163
75
99
10
187
20
129
138

101
194

98
22
198
120
193
140

34
108
121

13

53
207
113
103

Vokrouhlik
Kraus
Stoces
Lipert
Pelan
Slama
Biiza
Valchar
Kiiz
Fejfar
Vorli¢ek

Poduska
Stastny
Krecek
Klos

Rada
Slaby
Beranek
Dolezal
Matéjovsky
Schovanek
Feda
Fidiman
Tesarek
Zamis
Pucholt
Nedvéd
Fischer
Vejrazka
Misek
Dousa

Novak
Kutis
Lipa
Pilik

Tyl
Polivka
Filip
Nagy
Fingerhut
Chochola
Ttama
Wiener
Boudnik
Wiener
Krejsa

Tom4as 1972 Senkov

Tomas 1973  Branovsky statek
Tomas 1971 Kladno
Martin 1968 Stochov
Stanislav 1968  Bé¢zci Slany
Miroslav 1972 Maraton klub Kladno
Pavel 1974 Maraton klub Kladno
Pavel 1971 Ruda
Jiri 1976 Lubenec
Roman 1975 Titice
Jifi 1972 BONBON Kladno

C - Muzi 50 - 59 let
Josef 1962 TJ Sokol Unhost’ B
Jaroslav 1957 Maratén klub Kladno
FrantiSek 1958 Maraton klub Kladno
Vaclav 1960 Maratéon klub Kladno
Petr 1964  ACOH Praha
Vaclav 1958 Rakovnik
Josef 1958 Maraton klub Kladno
Jaromir 1957 SABZO Praha
Pavel 1965 Maratén klub Kladno
Milan 1962  Krcsky Les
Roman 1964 Sokol Bustéhrad
Lubos 1959  Pchery
Vladislav 1965 Kladno
Zden¢k 1958 Kladno
Jifi 1959 TJ Sokol Unhost’
Pavel 1958 Maratén klub Kladno
Jifi 1961 Sokol Srbe¢
Miroslav 1961 Titice
Jan 1960 Bonbon
FrantiSek 1960 Sokol Lodenice

D - Muzi 60 - 69 let
Pavel 1953 Liga 100 Praha
Jifi 1950 Maraton klub Kladno
Vaclav 1952 Cernogice
Slava 1950  Pansky mlyn Rakovnik
Petr 1954 BK Louny
Vladimir 1955 Loko Rakovnik
Karel 1955 Nové StraSeci
Jiri 1955 Kladenky
Jifi 1953 Maraton klub Kladno
Vladimir 1950 Maraton klub Kladno
FrantiSek 1953 Maraton klub Kladno
Otakar 1956 Maratén klub Kladno
Vit 1956 Kladno-Rozd¢lov
Antonin 1956 Praha 5
Vaclav 1952 Bonbon Praha

0:23:03
0:23:30
0:23:36
0:23:58
0:24:27
0:25:35
0:26:29
0:26:37
0:27:39
0:29:26
0:31:20

0:18:22
0:19:49
0:20:21
0:20:45
0:20:52
0:20:55
0:21:18
0:21:20
0:21:26
0:21:50
0:22:34
0:22:58
0:23:09
0:23:22
0:23:23
0:23:34
0:24:03
0:24:54
0:30:30
0:32:49

0:21:34
0:22:00
0:22:18
0:22:39
0:23:46
0:23:51
0:24:46
0:24:53
0:25:33
0:25:42
0:26:40
0:27:36
0:28:57
0:29:44
0:52:25
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87
86

97
122
100

57
16
134
116
143
14

29

72
12
119
153
167
42
31
181
200
152
147
77

202
70
105
136
88
208
51
150
186

92
46
90
144
173
64
188
170

Plechacek
Tlusty
Merunka
Dolecek
Skalnik
Nosal

Helebrandtova

Zimova
Cerna
Somrova
Ryzakova
Hnizdilova
Ruzickova
Matouskova
Vejrazkova
Poduskova
Piihodova
Dlouha
Hrncalova
Satranska
Berankova
Matouskova
Postova
Hochmalova
Dolezalova
Truneckova
Biizova
Biizova
Soukupova
Bachova
Jenckova
Fikesova
Maskova
Svabova
Hlusickova
Repkova
Pilatova

Korbasova
Milunic¢ova
Mrnkova

Blatterbauerova

Valcharova
Svejdova
Cerna
Pilatova

E - Muzi nad 70 let

Maraténstav Upice
Maraton klub Kladno
Maratéon klub Kladno
Slavoj Stara Boleslav
Tuchlovice
Lokomotiva Beroun

AK Louny

Maratéon klub Kladno
A.C. TEPO Kladno
A.C. TEPO Kladno
A.C. TEPO Kladno
Za hezCi zadeCek
Maraton Klub Kladno
A.C. TEPO Kladno
Trtice

Kladno

TJ Sokol Unhost’
Maratéon klub Kladno
Maraton klub Kladno
Nové Straseci

Bézci Slany

eMsport Slany

Praha

Nové Straseci
Pleteny Ujezd

Slany

Maraton klub Kladno
Revnicov

Zatec

AK Louny

Louny

Kacice

HolySov

ECHO KARDIO Hostivice
Kacice

Zichovec

Kladno

44 let

ASK ELNA Pocerady
Bézci Slany

BK Louny

Braskov

Ruda

Kladno

Ruda

Jifi 1944
Ladislav 1940
Jan 1940
Franti$ek 1943
FrantiSek 1937
Stanislav 1946
F - Zeny do 34 let

Petra 2003
Jana 1984
Jana 1982
Sarka 2004
Lenka 1988
Lenka 1986
Jana 1991
Adéla 2001
Anezka 1991
Nikola 2004
Barbora 1994
Katefina 1985
Markéta 1982
Barborra 1997
Jitka 1982
Hana 1995
Jana 1986
Martina 1989
Hana 1982
Andrea 1999
Lucie 1983
Anicka 2016
Anna 1983
Katefina 2004
Klara 1995
Aneta 2004
Barbora 1990
Barbara 1982
Veronika 1986
Hedvika 1983
Amalie 2004

G - Zeny 35 -
Gabriela 1973
Rita 1976
Véra 1972
Lucie 1976
Zuzana 1977
Jitka 1974
Zuzana 1979
Petra 1980

Nové StraSeci

0:28:51
0:30:45
0:31:22
0:33:48
0:34:26
0:41:21

0:19:09
0:19:28
0:20:44
0:21:51
0:22:28
0:22:39
0:23:59
0:24:00
0:24:11
0:24:14
0:24:28
0:24:28
0:24:33
0:25:14
0:25:16
0:25:39
0:25:44
0:25:47
0:26:23
0:26:24
0:26:29
0:26:29
0:26:33
0:26:44
0:26:44
0:28:52
0:28:53
0:29:25
0:30:05
0:30:32
0:33:02

0:20:25
0:22:56
0:23:26
0:25:47
0:27:43
0:28:48
0:29:26
0:31:23
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35
79
210
124
162
107
191

Bayerova
VavrusSova
Reznickova
Kamenickova
Truhlafova
Ruzickova
RysSava

H - Zeny nad 45 let

Lenka
Helena
Alena
Veronika
Elena
Jitka
Ivana

1968
1961
1966
1966
1965
1966
1963

TJ Sokol Unhost’
Liga 100 Praha
Podkozi

Vinafice

Sokol Kobylisy
Maraton klub Kladno
Ruda

0:21:46
0:22:13
0:23:31
0:24:15
0:25:54
0:26:14
0:32:49















